a
w
www.hydronit.com +39 03621841210
®
Hydromit e - SECTION F
MODULAR MANIFOLDS NG6 (CETOP 3) WITH INTEGRAL PILOT OPERATED CHECK VALVES
e b TR -
Rt i [He
[ [ E— | S i
o H o
HI' """"""" ]
Dimensions in mm (inches) o teeeeeeed eeeeeeend
= ]
Main features N = m
o Qo
o| & =
M 350 b L
ax pressure ar 3 /, o g
Pilot ratio 1:5,6 a| —
0| W
Weight 0,71 Kg (1,561b) 213
2 X M8 bolts 108 (4,25) =|
Fixing bolts 2 M8 tie - rods N
9 steel class 8.8 or above ©
>
1/8 BSPP
1/4 BSPP
2 x M8 bolts
™) T Oy~
2 O ';____GPP il )
: A I"|‘_'F e k—:ﬂf@i: B - Rl
<t ——’_ —_ _\—— ~ —
ff[fu;,ﬁ'ﬂt fffffff ﬂ;ﬁ],, : g 3
L . \"‘I;,_,ll.",,,Jll__l e
N
A B A B A B
§ § § Option 1/4"BSP P port:
EZI‘] 1T | r 33 R
[ : . i i
____ 3 -k | ‘————! | o — o
I 3 %E Y8
| ! ! m| - F===t- 0
g, ALY
Spare part code Spare part code Spare part code Hex 19
Spare part code
E60413002 E60413001 E60413003
PORTMF0001
E60413002US* E60413001US* E60413003US*
Note: Recommended tightening torque for M8 bolts: 16 Nm. Attention! Do not use tie-rods less than 8.8.
*: US execution with 9/16-18UNF SAEO06 exit ports
To add external manifolds to a PPC assembly code, just add their spare part codes at the end of the PPC code. eg: PPC-0,8 12DC-MB-J-
K0,6-V200-G-RETURN KIT-1,5L+E60403004+E60413001.
Code does not include the Cetop solenoid valve. See NG6 (Cetop 3) valves table in section G.
152 2501
a
w



